Food Analysis
Sample Preparation Workflow Solutions from Biotage
2 Food Analysis - Sample Preparation Workflow | © Biotage 2022
CONTENTS
4 Homogenization and Liquid Solid Extraction
6 Analyte Extraction and Extract Clean Up
8 Processing Options
Vacuum

Food Analysis - Extract Clean Up
18 Food Analysis - Sample Preparation Workflow | © Biotage 2022
Ordering Information
Sample Preparation Consumables
Part Number Item Description Qty
Acrylamide Analysis (EN16618:2015)
904-0100-C ISOLUTE® Multimode 1 g/6 mL 30
904-0050-B ISOLUTE® Multimode 500 mg/3 mL 50
904-0100-P01 ISOLUTE® Multimode 100 mg plate 1
915-0050-C ISOLUTE® ENV+ 500 mg/6 mL 30
915-0050-B ISOLUTE® ENV+ 200 mg/3 mL 50
915-0040-P01 ISOLUTE® ENV+ 40 mg plate 1
Acrylamide Analysis (using supported liquid extraction)
820-0140-C ISOLUTE® SLE+ 1 mL columns 30
820-0140-CG ISOLUTE® SLE+ 1 mL columns (Tabless) 30
Mycotoxin Analysis
150-0006-BG ISOLUTE® Myco 60 mg/3 mL (Tabless) 50
Pesticide Analysis (QuEChERS)
Q0000-50V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS 50 mL Centrifuge
Tube With Rack
25
Q0010-15V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS AOAC 15 g/15 mL
Extraction Tube
25
Q0020-15V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS EN 10 g/15 mL
Extraction Tube
25
Q0030-15V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS AOAC Fruit and
Vegetables Clean up Tube
25
Q0035-15V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS EN Fruit and
Vegetables Clean up Tube
25
Q0050-15V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS AOAC Waxed Fruit
and Vegetables Clean up Tube
25
Q0060-15V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS EN Waxed Fruit and
Vegetables Clean up Tube
25
Q0070-15V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS AOAC Pigmented
Fruit and Vegetables Clean up Tube
25
Q0080-15V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS EN Pigmented Fruit
and Vegetables Clean up Tube
25
Q0090-15V ISOLUTE® QuEChERS EN Highly Pigmented
Fruit and Vegetables Clean up Tube
25
Pesticide Analysis (ISOLUTE® ENV+)
915-0010-B ISOLUTE® ENV+ 100 mg/3 mL 50
915-0010-BG ISOLUTE® ENV+ 100 mg/3 mL (Tabless) 50
915-0010-C ISOLUTE® ENV+ 100 mg/6 mL 30
915-0020-B ISOLUTE® ENV+ 200 mg/3 mL 50
915-0020-C ISOLUTE® ENV+ 200 mg/6 mL 30
915-0020-CG ISOLUTE® ENV+ 200 mg/6 mL (Tabless) 30
915-0050-C ISOLUTE® ENV+ 500 mg/6 mL 30
Part Number Item Description Qty
Extract Clean Up (Polar SPE columns)
ISOLUTE® Florisil